
Banquets/Events Picnic Menu

Meats Meats

Sides Sides

Desserts

Desserts

Big Mike’s Soul Food is Myrtle Beach’s down home spot dishing up big plates of 
southern comfort food as well as southern hospitality. We have a variety of dishes 
that are sure to fill up your soul. Some of our staples include: fried chicken, collard 
greens, fried fish, cornbread and much more. On your way out the door we want 

you to remember Big Mike’s as: Soul food—the way his mother made it!

Chicken (Fried, Baked, or BBQ)
Pork Chops (BBQ or Grilled)
Baked Ham

Chicken (BBQ or Grilled)
Pork Chops (BBQ or Grilled)
Chopped BBQ

Collard Greens
Cabbage
Green Beans
Corn
Pinto Beans
Mac & Cheese

Baked Beans
Corn on the Cob
Potato Salad

Peach Cobbler
Apple Cobbler

Peach Cobbler
Apple Cobbler

Potato Salad
Rice & Gravy
Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Rolls/Cornbread
Candied Yams
Stewed Tomatoes & Okra

Cole Slaw
Rolls

Banana Pudding
Assorted Cookies

Banana Pudding
Assorted Cookies

Roast Beef with Gravy
BBQ Ribs

Fried Fish
Hamburger/Hotdogs
BBQ Ribs

(Includes: paper plates, plasticware, ice, and cups). An additional 
tax and 20% gratuity will be added on.

Make checks payable to Big Mike’s Soul Food

(Includes: paper plates, plasticware, ice, and cups). An additional 
tax and 20% gratuity will be added on.

Banquet/Event Plate Picnic Plate$25.00 $25.00
1 meat, 3 sides, bread, drink, and 1 dessert. $12.50 per kid (8-years 
and under). $7.00 for each additional meat.

1 meat, 3 sides, bread, drink, and 1 dessert. $12.50 per kid (8-years 
and under). $7.00 for each additional meat.



$35.00/$65.00

$35.00/$65.00

$35.00/$65.00

$30.00/$50.00

$30.00/$55.00

$35.00/$65.00

$35.00/$65.00

$35.00/$65.00

$45.00/$80.00

$20.00/$40.00

$15.00

$45.00/$95.00

$35.00/$65.00

Large Groups Pan Portions

50 Piece Portions

(Half pan/Full pan)

Full pan feeds 25 people. Half pan feeds 10–12 people.

Make checks payable to Big Mike’s Soul Food

BBQ Meatballs

Fried Chicken Drummettes

Fried Chicken Fingers

Shrimp Cocktail w/ Sauce (26/30)

BBQ Sliders

$60.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$60.00

Chicken

Potato Salad Bowl

Pork Chops

Vegetable Tray

Fish

Fruits & Cheese Tray

$95.00

$50.00

$99.00

$50.00

$99.00

$60.00

Fried, baked, or BBQ

Feeds 20–25 people

Fried, grilled, or BBQ

Feeds 20–25 people

Fried or grilled

Feeds 20–25 people

Meat Loaf (2 Loaves)

Ribs (1 Rack)

$65.00

$32.00

Collard Greens 

Yams

Green Beans

Rice

Mashed Potatoes 

Cabbage

Field Peas 

Tomatoes & Okra 

Baked Mac & Cheese 

Cornbread

Gravy (Quarter Pan) 

Chopped BBQ 

Chicken Bog

Corn Cob $35.00/$65.00

Desserts
Banana Pudding 

Peach Cobbler 

Bread Pudding

(Half pan/Full pan)

$35.00/$60.00

$35.00/$65.00

$35.00/$60.00



Starters

Soups & Salads

Collard Green Dip

Chicken Sausage Gumbo

Hushpuppies (12pc)

Crispy Chicken Salad

Mozzarella Sticks

House Salad

Deep Fried Wings (10pc)

Grilled Chicken Salad

Croissant Beignets

Grilled Shrimp Salad

Buffalo Shrimp

$8.95

$7.25

$4.50

$11.75

$6.50

$7.45

$15.38

$11.75

$7.25

$12.45

$9.95

Hot, BBQ, or Teriyaki

Topped with juicy grilled chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 
cheese, and croutons.

Topped with crispy fried chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, 
cheese, and croutons.

Topped with grilled shrimp, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, cheese, and 
croutons.

Make checks payable to Big Mike’s Soul Food

Baskets

$13.45

$16.75

$13.75

$12.75

$13.45

$13.75

$22.50

Mkt Price
Includes crab legs, shrimp, corn, potatoes, and sausage (no refund).

Baskets served with fries, hushpuppies, and coleslaw.

Seafood Basket
Includes shrimp, oysters, and fish.

Shrimp Basket

Oyster Basket

Chicken Finger Basket

Fish Basket

Chicken & Waffles

Shrimp Boil
Includes shrimp, corn, potatoes, and sausage (no refund).

Seafood Boil

Sandwiches

Fried Chicken - White Meat

Fried Fish Sandwich

Fried Chicken Dark Meat

Fried Bologna

Big Mike’s Burger (8oz)

Pork Chop Sandwich (8oz)

Grilled Chicken Breast

Shrimp PoBoy

$8.75

$10.75

$7.75

$7.75

$9.95

$8.50

$9.95

$13.25

All sandwiches are topped with lettuce and tomatoes and are 
served with fries or chips as a side.



Kids Menu Desserts

Drinks

Chicken Fingers
Peach Cobbler

Coke Products

Popcorn Shrimp

Homemade Sweet Tea

Sweet & Unsweet Tea (free refills)

Corndog
Cheesecake

Fruit Punch

Grilled Cheese

Lemonade

Kool-Aid (32oz—no refills)

$6.99
$4.00

$2.99

$6.99

$3.75

$2.99

$6.99
$3.50

$2.99

$6.99

$2.99

$4.00

Big Mike’s Special

Meats

Sides

Fried Chicken
Grilled Chicken Breast
Fried Pork Chops
Grilled Pork Chops
Chop Sirloin
Turkey Wings (Mon & Tue)
BBQ Pigs Feet (Wed)
Chicken Bog (Fri & Sat)

Rice & Gravy
Mased Potatoes & Gravy
Collard Greens
Cabbage
Baked Mac & Cheese
Field Peas
Corn

Candied Yams
Fried Okra
Potato Salad
Cole Slaw
Lima Beans
Pinto Beans
Mustard Greens

Fried Fish
Grilled Fish
Fried Livers
Fried Gizzards
BBQ Ribs (Mon & Sat)
Meat Loaf (Tue)
Baked Chicken (Thur)

Big Mike’s Special

Lil Mike’s Special

Veggie Plate

$13.95

$11.25

$10.25

Choice of 1 meat, 2 homemade sides, and cornbread.

Choice of 1 meat, 3 homemade sides, and cornbread.

Choice of 4 homemade sides, and cornbread.

Sides

Grits

Homemade Sides (Large 12oz)

Grits

$4.00

$14.25

Rice & gravy, mashed potatoes & gravy, collard greens, cabbage, 
baked mac & cheese, field peas, corn, candied yams, fried okra, potato 
salad, cole slaw, lima beans, pinto beans, and mustard greens

Southern at its best! Either fried or grilled fish or shrimp over our hot 
creamy grits with a white cream sauce served with homemade corn-
bread. Add bacon or shredded cheese for .50 each.

Make checks payable to Big Mike’s Soul Food



We can talk about our excellent food all day, but we would rather you see it for 
yourself! Check out our delicious meals now.

https://www.toasttab.com/big-mikes-soulfood-504-16th-ave-n/v3/?mode=fulfillment
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