

Big Mike's Soul Food is **Myrtle Beach's down home spot dishing up big plates of southern comfort food** as well as southern hospitality. We have a variety of dishes that are sure to fill up your soul. Some of our staples include: fried chicken, collard greens, fried fish, cornbread and much more. On your way out the door we want you to remember Big Mike's as: **Soul food—the way his mother made it!**



Banquets/Events

Banquet/Event Plate

\$25.00

1 meat, 3 sides, bread, drink, and 1 dessert. \$12.50 per kid (8-years and under). \$7.00 for each additional meat.

(Includes: paper plates, plasticware, ice, and cups). An additional tax and 20% gratuity will be added on.

Meats

Chicken (Fried, Baked, or BBQ) Pork Chops (BBQ or Grilled) Baked Ham Roast Beef with Gravy BBQ Ribs

Sides

Collard Greens Cabbage Green Beans Corn Pinto Beans Mac & Cheese

Desserts

Peach Cobbler Apple Cobbler Potato Salad Rice & Gravy Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Rolls/Cornbread

Candied Yams Stewed Tomatoes & Okra

Banana Pudding Assorted Cookies



Picnic Menu

Picnic Plate

\$25.00

1 meat, 3 sides, bread, drink, and 1 dessert. \$12.50 per kid (8-years and under). \$7.00 for each additional meat.

(Includes: paper plates, plasticware, ice, and cups). An additional tax and 20% gratuity will be added on.

Meats

Sides

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Desserts

Peach Cobbler

Apple Cobbler

Corn on the Cob

Chicken (BBQ or Grilled) Pork Chops (BBQ or Grilled) Chopped BBQ

Hamburger/Hotdogs BBQ Ribs

Fried Fish

Cole Slaw Rolls

Banana Pudding Assorted Cookies





Large Groups

Potato Salad Bowl Feeds 20-25 people	\$50.00
Vegetable Tray	\$50.00
Feeds 20-25 people Fruits & Cheese Tray	\$60.00
Feeds 20-25 people	<i>φ</i> 00.00

50 Piece Portions

Shrimp Cocktail w/ Sauce (26/30)	\$85.00
Fried Chicken Fingers	\$85.00
Fried Chicken Drummettes	\$85.00
BBQ Meatballs	\$60.00
BBQ Sliders	\$60.00
Chicken Fried, baked, or BBQ	\$95.00
	¢00.00
Pork Chops Fried, grilled, or BBQ	\$99.00
Fish	\$99.00
Fried or grilled	

Meat Loaf (2 Loaves)	\$65.00
Ribs (1 Rack)	\$32.00

Pan Portions

(Half pan/Full pan)

Full pan feeds 25 people. Half pan feeds 10–12 people.

Collard Greens	\$35.00/\$65.00
Yams	\$35.00/\$65.00
Green Beans	\$35.00/\$65.00
Rice	\$30.00/\$50.00
Mashed Potatoes	\$30.00/\$55.00
Cabbage	\$35.00/\$65.00
Field Peas	\$35.00/\$65.00
Tomatoes & Okra	\$35.00/\$65.00
Baked Mac & Cheese	\$45.00/\$80.00
Cornbread	\$20.00/\$40.00
Gravy (Quarter Pan)	\$15.00
Chopped BBQ	\$45.00/\$95.00
Chicken Bog	\$35.00/\$65.00
Corn Cob	\$35.00/\$65.00

Desserts

Banana Pudding	\$35.00/\$60.00
Peach Cobbler	\$35.00/\$65.00
Bread Pudding	\$35.00/\$60.00



(Half pan/Full pan)



Starters

Collard Green Dip	··· \$8.95
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.50
Hushpuppies (12pc)	\$4.50
Deep Fried Wings (10pc) Hot, BBQ, or Teriyaki	\$15.38
Croissant Beignets	··· \$7.25
Buffalo Shrimp	··· \$9.95



Soups & Salads

Chicken Sausage Gumbo	\$7.25
House Salad	\$7.45
Crispy Chicken Salad	\$11.75
Topped with crispy fried chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, onio cheese, and croutons.	ns,
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$11.75
Topped with juicy grilled chicken, tomatoes, cucumbers, onic cheese, and croutons.	ons,
Grilled Shrimp Salad	\$12.45

Topped with grilled shrimp, tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, cheese, and croutons.



Sandwiches

All sandwiches are topped with lettuce and tomatoes and are served with fries or chips as a side.

Fried Fish Sandwich	\$10.75
Fried Chicken - White Meat	\$8.75
Fried Chicken Dark Meat	\$7.75
Fried Bologna	\$7.75
Big Mike's Burger (8oz)	\$9.95
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$9.95
Pork Chop Sandwich (8oz)	\$8.50
Shrimp PoBoy	\$13.25



Baskets

Baskets served with fries, hushpuppies, and coleslaw.

Seafood Basket Includes shrimp, oysters, and fish.	\$16.75
Shrimp Basket	\$13.45
Oyster Basket	\$13.75
Chicken Finger Basket	\$12.75
Fish Basket	\$13.45
Chicken & Waffles	\$13.75
Shrimp Boil	\$22.50
Includes shrimp, corn, potatoes, and sausage (no refund).	
Seafood Boil M	lkt Price

Includes crab legs, shrimp, corn, potatoes, and sausage (no refund).





Big Mike's Special

Big Mike's Special	\$13.95
Choice of 1 meat, 3 homemade sides, and cornbread.	
Lil Mike's Special	\$11.25
Choice of 1 meat, 2 homemade sides, and cornbread.	
Veggie Plate	\$10.25
Choice of 4 homemade sides, and cornbread.	

Meats

- Fried Chicken Grilled Chicken Breast Fried Pork Chops **Grilled Pork Chops Chop Sirloin** Turkey Wings (Mon & Tue) **BBQ** Pigs Feet (Wed) Chicken Bog (Fri & Sat)
 - Fried Livers Fried Gizzards BBQ Ribs (Mon & Sat) Meat Loaf (Tue) Baked Chicken (Thur)

Fried Fish

Grilled Fish

Sides

- Rice & Gravy Mased Potatoes & Gravy **Collard Greens** Cabbage Baked Mac & Cheese **Field Peas** Corn
- **Candied Yams** Fried Okra Potato Salad Cole Slaw Lima Beans Pinto Beans **Mustard Greens**



Kids Menu

Chicken Fingers	\$6.99
Corndog	\$6.99
Popcorn Shrimp	\$6.99
Grilled Cheese	\$6.99



Sides

Homemade Sides (Large 12oz) \$4.00

Rice & gravy, mashed potatoes & gravy, collard greens, cabbage, baked mac & cheese, field peas, corn, candied yams, fried okra, potato salad, cole slaw, lima beans, pinto beans, and mustard greens

Grits

Grits \$14.25

Southern at its best! Either fried or grilled fish or shrimp over our hot creamy grits with a white cream sauce served with homemade cornbread. Add bacon or shredded cheese for .50 each.



Drinks

Coke Products	\$2.99
Fruit Punch	\$2.99
Homemade Sweet Tea	\$3.75
Lemonade	\$2.99
Sweet & Unsweet Tea (free refills)	\$2.99
Kool-Aid (32oz—no refills)	\$4.00

Desserts

Peach Cobble	er	\$4.00
Cheesecake		\$3.50





We can talk about our excellent food all day, but we would rather you see it for yourself! Check out our delicious meals now.

